
Date Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
5/3/2025 Wednesday ---------- --------- GK IT Drawing IT Drawing Drawing
6/3/2025 Thursday IT IT IT GK IT GK/Reasoning Skt/Pun IT
7/3/2025 Friday Drawing Drawing Reasoning Reasoning Skt/Pun Skt/Pun GK/Reasoning Skt/Pun
8/3/2025 Saturday
9/3/2025 Sunday
10/3/2025 Monday Math Math sci Math SSc SSc Eng Math
11/3/2025 Tuesday
12/3/2025 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Math Hindi Eng Math Sci Eng
13/3/2025 Thursday
14/3/2025 Friday
15/3/2025 Saturday Eng Eng Hindi Sci Math Sci Math Hindi
16/3/2025 Sunday
17/3/2025 Monday EVS EVS Eng SSc Hindi Eng Hindi SSc
18/3/2025 Tuesday GK GK Drawing Drawing GK/Reasoning Drawing IT GK/Reasoning
19/3/2025 Wednesday
20/3/2025 Thursday Reasoning Reasoning SSc Eng Sci Hindi SSc Sci

Note: 1. Final Result will be decalred on 27th March,2025
2. New academic session for 2025-26 will commence on April 3, 2025.
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